\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2024/25  Categoria i Fase: 1la. Territorial Senior Masculi Grup: GRUP 02

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat

Data i hora

71313: MANIPULATS ESCRIBA CB BELLPUIG B - CAPPONT -
71692: CN TARREGA - CAL MARXANT CEP VALLFOGONA =
CB SECA SANT PERE A

10-05-2025 18:00
10-05-2025 19:00

DESCANSA

MANIPULATS ESCRIBA CB BELLPUIG B
CAL MARXANT CEP VALLFOGONA

Classificacio
(€] P
CAPPONT 5 2
CB SECA SANT PERE A 4 3
CN TARREGA 4 2
2 4
1 5

a b W N P
o o o N N
o O O o o
o O O o o

450 446
457 431
385 384
369 392
427 435
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